UNOFFICIAL COP
IR B

e 95286465

FOUURD R T 8 DRI

.1 3 ) g v .

- REGENCY SAVINGS BANK- |

- RERENG T R R g -« DEPT-G1 RECORDIN

- N1'Wast Madison Strest i 187777 TRAN 0704 08/01/9% TR i

F I L) VT P . v ‘
S \L 60802+ - 12109 4 DC #—9%—
,"4310232325’."' w e, - COOK'COUNTY RECOROER <+ &%

RECORDING REQUESTED BY
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

P.ALEABE OF COLLATERAL LIEN ON NORTGAGE AND
BECURIYZ AGREEMENT AND RELATED S8ECURITY DOCUMENTS

THIS RELEASE O} COLLATERAL LIEN ON MORTGAGE AND SECURITY
AGREEMENT AND RELATEZ SRQURITY DOCUMENTS (this "Release") is made
as of the |3 day (of March, 1995 by ITT COMMERCIAL FINANCE
CORP., a Nevada corporation (the "Lender"). For and in considera-
tion of the receipt of Ter ard No/100 Dollars ($10.00) and other
good and valuable consideratiun, Lender does hereby forever remise,
convey, assign, transfer, se. forth and quit claim unto CC
COMMERCIAL L.P., a Delaware limitez partnership, its successors and
assigns (collectively, the “Povrower"), without recourse,
representation or warranty, all rigit/ title and interest of Lender
in, under and to the Loan Documents (4% defined herein).

This Release relates to the real property legally described on
Exhibit A which is attached hereto and made i part hereof.

As used herein the term "Loan Documents" mrans:

1. Mortgage and Security Agreement dated Sertember 14, 1987
between NBD TRUST COMPANY OF ILLINOIS, NOT PERSONALLY OR
INDIVIDUALLY, BUT SOLELY AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEZ LNDER TRUST
AGREEMENT DATED SEPTEMBER &, 1986 AND KNOWN AL TRUST NO,
3654 AND GREENWOOD ASSOCIATES, AN ILLINOIS J.IMITED
PARTNERSHIP, AS BENEFICIARY (together, the '"Mortaugor")
recorded September 15, 1987 as Document No. 87505428, as
modified by that certain First Modification Agreement
dated December 1, 1989 and recorded on December 1, 1989
as Document No. 90001119 and as further modified by that
certain Second Modification Agreement dated June 25,
1993, a memorandum of which Second Modification Agreement
was recorded on July 1, 1993 as Document No. 93506531,
all in the official Records of Cook County, Illinois; and

83+ 932586




L UNOFFICIALHCtC_)RY

N, L R T

2. Assignment of Leages Rents, Profitg and Contractg dated
September 14, 1987 between Mortgagor ang Lender recorded
September 13, 1987 ag Document  No, 87505429 ip the
Official Records of Cook County.

This Release shall pe binding Upon Lender and itg Buccessors
and assigns.

83598286




UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNES8 WHEREOF, Lender has caused this Release to be
executed as of this (3 day of March, 1995,

ITT COMMERCIAL FINANCE CORP., a
Nevada corporation

i el L

Name: ~thapnn g N g
Ite:_v.icr Sidk T 7

8Ib98286




UNOFFICIAL COPY

state of L tlinass
County of (_¢ip ¥o.

on March |3 , 1995, before me, the undersigned, psrsonally appeared

TAvw~i S . PN dy . personally known to me
(or proved to me on the/baslis of satisfactory evidence} to be the
person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who
executed this instrument as [Jice (2~ o5 : 0.7 0f the corporation
therein named and acknowledged to me that said corporation executed
the instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its hoard
of directors.

)
)
)

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature 2 *»‘;5_3? i%% {Seal)
Notary liz in and for - AN

cgrmm T

said Courty ani State ! "t;;FICIAL SEAL"

- — NET L. JAZO
My commission expir¢s. ﬂ_C% 2~ b oty Jp’t ! Siae of s

Hy Cummuzarn bxres Aug. 3, 199 ¢
ITREIITY SV ot

= DOCUMENT #: CHOOQO! (41941-00004-8) 131732, 1;DATRI /| G9S/TIME. 22 (4

g9952R256




UNOFFICIAL COPY

I B

EXHIRIT A
LEGAL DEGCRIPTION

107 4 IR KLARICH'S BUBDIVISION OF THE RAST 1/2 OF THR NORTHRAST 1/¢ OF THE
NORTHWEST 1/¢ OF SECTION 2, TOWNSMIP 37 WORTH, RANGE 14 RAST OF THE THIRD
FRINCIPAL MRRIDIAN, ACCORDIRG TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED MARCH 1S5, 1960 AS
DOCUMERT NUMBER 17808087, RXCEPT THAT PART DEBCRINED AR POLLOWS:: COMMENCING AT A
FOINT O THE WRAT LINE OF LOT 4, A DISTANCK OF 211.50 PEET BOUTH OF THR NORTHWEST
CORNER NF BAID 10T 4; THENCR RAST ALONG LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINR OF SAID
10T 4, X DISTANCE OF 295.8) FERT; THENCE BOUTH ALONG A LINE PARALLEL T0 THE WEIT
LIKE OF ZATD 10T 4, A DISTANCE OF 320.00 FRET 7O THR SOUTH LINK OF BAID LOT;
THENCE WBST 210NG SAID BOUTH LINE OF BAID LOT; A DISTANCE OF 295.7) FERET TO THR
WEST LINE £ 221D 10T 4; THERCE NORTH ALONG SAID WEST LINE OF BAID 10T 4, A

DISTANCE OF 1.0 FSET MORER OR 135S TO THRE POINT OF BRGIKNING IN COOK COUNTY,
JILLIROIS

on3RZ56




